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Men / 6 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kj Richardson138
559404 St. Charles

11.200 11.600 9.20011.300 11.00011.300 65.600
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hunter Ernst132
634764 Premier

8.000 11.800 9.10010.600 10.90010.500 60.900
4 1 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Alexander Perretta131
635884 Premier

9.200 8.600 9.5008.800 10.20010.200 56.500
2 3T 3 1 3 3 3 

3 

Bryce Mensik140
617660 St. Charles

8.100 8.600 8.9008.400 7.7008.600 50.300
3 4T 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Gannett Bishop148
578943 Team Oswego

10.500 11.600 9.70010.000 10.90010.200 62.900
5 2 4 5T 4 1T 1 

1 

Jake Scalise143
559407 St. Charles

10.600 11.300 10.1009.500 10.7009.800 62.000
2T 3 8T 1T 5T 4 2 

2 

Jacob Porrey149
578951 Team Oswego

9.900 11.800 9.50010.200 10.6009.100 61.100
8 1 3 12T 11T 5T 3 

3 

Josh Oxer119
508732 Oak Park

8.600 10.200 9.60010.900 10.60010.700 60.600
16 13 1 9T 1 6T 4 

4 

Samuel Petasnick151
578946 Team Oswego

10.600 10.300 9.5009.400 10.9009.800 60.500
3T 12 10 13T 6T 2T 5 

5 

Joshua Meister120
508731 Oak Park

8.800 9.400 9.70010.500 10.50010.500 59.400
13T 16T 2 6T 3 7 6 

6 

Nicholas Townsend150
578944 Team Oswego

10.800 10.800 9.8009.200 10.0008.700 59.300
1 4T 12T 3T 17T 10 7 

7 

Nathan Hiar134
634768 Premier

9.500 10.600 9.7009.500 10.1009.400 58.800
9T 7T 9T 7T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Jack Gooch118
508708 Oak Park

8.700 9.400 9.5009.300 10.10010.600 57.600
15 17T 11 14T 2 9T 9 

9 

Renny Barnitz105
946357 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

10.600 10.800 9.6009.100 8.2009.200 57.500
4T 5T 14T 10T 10 26T 10 

10 

Spencer Schmidt133
586716 Premier

8.900 10.700 9.8009.100 9.0009.100 56.600
12 6 15T 4T 12T 19T 11 

11 

Brayden Garon147
998331 St. Charles

8.800 9.300 9.4009.800 10.8008.400 56.500
14T 19 5 16T 22T 3 12 

12 

William Kastelic136
512950 Premier

9.500 10.500 9.4008.000 9.5009.100 56.000
10T 9T 24T 17T 13T 14 13 

13 

Ryan Czech124
958718 Palmer's

7.800 10.600 9.2009.600 9.6008.800 55.600
20 8T 6T 21T 16 13 14 

14 

Dominic DiBrizzi114
628281 Flying High

10.000 8.000 9.7008.900 9.9009.000 55.500
7 25T 16 8T 14 11 15 

15 

Matthew Adler112
628233 Flying High

9.300 8.000 9.4008.800 9.4009.400 54.300
11 26T 17T 18T 8T 15T 16 

16 

Jesse Listopad103
590197 American Academy

8.400 10.500 9.0008.400 9.4008.300 54.000
17T 10T 22 26 24 16T 17 

17 

Joshua Negron117
952250 Oak Park

8.400 9.700 9.3009.600 7.5009.300 53.800
18T 15 7T 20 9 28 18 

18 

Seamus Dunlap113
508701 Flying High

10.200 7.500 9.6008.500 9.0008.600 53.400
6 27 19T 11T 19T 20T 19 

19 

Joel Schellinger123
466243 Palmer's

7.600 8.600 9.2009.200 9.7008.900 53.200
21T 22 13T 22T 15 12 20 

20 

Adam Warner128
623668 Prairie

7.300 10.100 9.2008.800 9.1008.600 53.100
24 14 18T 23T 20T 18 21 

21 

Marc Cihlar111
570322 Flying High

8.400 8.300 10.1008.500 8.7008.400 52.400
19T 23 20T 2T 23T 24 22 

22 

Cael Brezina135
634761 Premier

7.500 9.000 9.4007.900 9.4008.600 51.800
23 20T 26 19T 21T 17T 23 

23 

Thomas Van Dorpe146
563459 St. Charles

7.600 9.400 9.5008.500 8.5008.200 51.700
22T 18T 21T 15T 25 25 24 

24 
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Jack Ongstad145
954305 St. Charles

6.000 9.000 8.9008.200 9.0008.000 49.100
25T 21T 23 27T 26 21T 25 

25 

Grayson Burton142
623910 St. Charles

5.400 10.500 9.2006.900 8.2008.700 48.900
28 11T 28 24T 18T 27T 26 

26 

Nathan Moesch141
617665 St. Charles

6.000 8.100 9.2008.000 8.8007.900 48.000
26T 24 25T 25T 27 22T 27 

27 

Tegan Chumbley144
505383 St. Charles

6.000 7.400 8.9007.100 8.8007.100 45.300
27T 28 27 28T 28 23T 28 

28 
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Declan Sebold130
565564 Prairie

10.000 11.300 9.30010.700 11.10010.300 62.700
1 1 1 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Dominik Nalepa137
588732 Premier

9.000 10.900 9.4009.500 10.2009.000 58.000
5T 3T 3T 6T 6 2 2 

2 

Bodhi Coffee121
465164 Oak Park

9.100 11.200 9.4009.500 8.9009.500 57.600
4 2 4T 7T 2T 9 3 

3 

Carmen Conry115
570324 Flying High

9.000 10.900 9.2009.100 9.4009.500 57.100
6T 4T 5 12T 3T 4T 4 

4 

Eliseo Cabrales102
464220 3D Gymnastics

8.600 10.600 9.50010.000 8.5009.100 56.300
9T 5 2 3T 4T 11 5 

5 

Genaro Giovingo Mino116
519617 Flying High

9.800 7.200 9.5008.900 9.5008.900 53.800
2 15 6 4T 7 3 6 

6 

Sam Farrar127
656290 Palmer's

8.900 8.400 9.6007.900 9.4009.100 53.300
7 10T 9 2 5T 5T 7 

7 

Max Pajer125
654938 Palmer's

8.200 9.200 9.5008.400 9.0007.800 52.100
11T 7 7T 5T 11T 8 8 

8 

Joseph Kall104
486327 American Academy

8.700 8.100 9.3006.700 9.3008.500 50.600
8 12 13T 9T 8 6 9 

9 

Nathan Johnson126
958717 Palmer's

8.200 7.600 9.1008.400 8.6008.100 50.000
12T 13 8T 14 9 10 10 

10 

Patrick Kimbler107
946353 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

9.500 8.600 10.1006.700 8.1006.800 49.800
3 8 14T 1 15 13 11 

11 

Mateusz Piszczek110
1017729 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

8.600 8.400 9.3007.300 8.2007.800 49.600
10T 11T 11 10T 12T 12 12 

12 

Deagan Stoner152
529982 USGTC

5.900 10.000 8.5007.500 9.2007.300 48.400
16 6 10 17 13 7 13 

13 

Nolan Fazzini109
1016794 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

7.400 8.500 9.2006.500 7.8007.900 47.300
14 9 15 13T 10 15T 14 

14 

Callahan Kraft158
590195 American Academy

7.600 7.000 8.8006.900 7.9006.700 44.900
13 16 12 15 16 14 15 

15 

Max Washington129
429106 Prairie

5.500 6.500 9.3005.700 7.8007.100 41.900
17 17 16 11T 14 16T 16 

16 

Christian Llerena108
1016790 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

6.000 7.300 8.7005.200 7.5006.100 40.800
15 14 17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Num Name
Gym
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USAG #
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Vernon Cole153
952364 3D Gymnastics

11.300 10.600 9.10010.900 10.90010.900 63.700
1 6T 4 20T 1 1 1 

1 

Iann Lemus179
957595 Premier

10.000 11.400 10.00010.600 10.10010.200 62.300
8T 2 5T 2 2T 3T 2 

2 

John Wrobel180
957622 Premier

11.200 10.300 9.60010.600 10.20010.100 62.000
2 9T 6T 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Mateo Nacu170
626705 Oak Park

10.600 10.100 10.20010.600 9.50010.200 61.200
3T 11T 7T 1 3T 14 4 

4 

Kane Benedito182
957578 Premier

10.600 11.700 9.6009.700 9.6009.200 60.400
4T 1 15T 5T 10T 10T 5 

5 

Rocco Alessi186
634760 Premier

9.500 10.400 9.10011.100 10.1009.600 59.800
11T 8 3 21T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Jacob Mateja183
957601 Premier

8.000 11.000 9.30011.400 10.00010.000 59.700
21 5 1 15T 5 6T 7 

7 

Ashton Muszynski202
962655 Team Oswego

10.200 9.300 9.90010.300 10.0009.800 59.500
7 16 11 3 6T 7T 8 

8 

Patrick Malone185
645188 Premier

8.200 11.200 9.50011.200 9.6009.100 58.800
19 3T 2 9T 13T 11T 9 

9 

Robert Steffes181
957616 Premier

10.400 11.200 9.40010.400 8.0009.100 58.500
6 4T 9T 11T 14T 21 10T

10T

Connor Newton193
946341 St. Charles

9.400 9.900 9.50010.600 9.3009.800 58.500
14T 13 8T 10T 7T 15 11T

11T

Ronan Sebold174
623670 Prairie

10.500 9.200 9.4009.400 9.6009.600 57.700
5 17 18T 12T 9T 12T 12 

12 

Jude From173
939415 Prairie

9.800 9.600 9.10010.200 9.6009.100 57.400
10 14T 12 22T 15T 13T 13 

13 

Martin Troy187
957620 Premier

9.500 10.300 9.6009.200 10.1008.500 57.200
12T 10T 20 6T 19T 5T 14 

14 

Victor Johnson192
623912 St. Charles

9.500 10.600 9.4009.700 9.0008.500 56.700
13T 7T 16T 13T 20T 18T 15 

15 

John Mammoser IV184
634773 Premier

8.100 10.100 9.2009.900 9.0009.200 55.500
20 12T 14 17T 11T 19T 16 

16 

Chase Orna162
960293 MEGA IL

10.000 7.100 9.20010.400 9.0009.200 54.900
9T 26 10T 18T 12T 20T 17 

17 

Cole Fallbacher201
1013979 Team Oswego

6.600 9.000 9.60010.100 10.0009.100 54.400
25 19 13 7T 16T 8T 18 

18 

Drew Kegebein198
998330 St. Charles

9.400 7.800 9.3009.400 9.1009.000 54.000
15T 23 19T 16T 18 17 19 

19 

Robert Lussnig197
946338 St. Charles

7.900 8.000 9.0009.700 9.7009.100 53.400
22 22 17T 23T 17T 9 20 

20 

Charlie Dusterberg168
566562 Oak Park

8.600 9.600 8.6008.300 9.2008.100 52.400
18 15T 24T 25 23 16 21 

21 

Jacob Cooper155
638720 American Academy

8.900 9.100 9.2008.400 7.8007.900 51.300
17 18 23 19T 24 22T 22 

22 

Thomas Hoffman195
563447 St. Charles

9.400 8.500 9.6007.100 7.6008.400 50.600
16T 20T 26 8T 21 26 23 

23 

Lucas Puntillo169
566572 Oak Park

7.800 8.500 9.4008.300 7.8008.200 50.000
23 21T 25T 14T 22 23T 24 

24 
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Colton Benkers196
639059 St. Charles

7.600 7.500 9.0008.600 7.8007.500 48.000
24 24T 22 24T 25 24T 25 

25 

Nicholas Richardson194
946343 St. Charles

6.200 7.500 8.1009.000 7.7006.000 44.500
26 25T 21 26 26 25 26 

26 
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Timothy Engman191
634762 Premier

11.000 10.900 9.70011.400 9.7009.600 62.300
2T 5 1 4T 10T 12T 1 

1 

Kaleb Pope204
650564 Team Oswego

10.600 10.200 9.10011.200 10.60010.500 62.200
5T 13T 2 19T 2 2T 2 

2 

William Bacus164
975305 MEGA IL

10.800 11.200 9.60010.500 9.80010.200 62.100
4 2 8T 6T 3 11 3 

3 

Will Taylor159
586725 Flying High

10.100 11.400 9.90010.600 10.2009.700 61.900
10T 1 7 2 9 6 4 

4 

Jack Halama175
620993 Prairie

11.000 10.800 9.20010.900 10.5009.400 61.800
3T 6 4 16T 13T 4T 5 

5 

MIchael McCann160
959960 Flying High

10.200 11.100 9.50010.800 10.10010.000 61.700
9 3T 5 9T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Avi Sharon190
578997 Premier

10.100 10.600 9.50011.000 10.5009.900 61.600
11T 8 3 10T 7 5T 7 

7 

Alexander Novak154
577613 3D Gymnastics

11.400 10.400 9.20010.300 9.20010.700 61.200
1 9T 11T 17T 1 17T 8 

8 

Ben Shafiro172
566575 Oak Park

9.000 10.100 10.00010.100 10.10010.000 59.300
16 15 13 1 5T 8T 9 

9 

Kaden Garland171
566564 Oak Park

10.400 9.000 9.3009.900 10.6009.200 58.400
7 21T 16T 14T 16T 3T 10 

10 

Jacob Fiandalo161
619341 HUGS

10.600 10.200 9.6009.200 10.0008.400 58.000
6T 14T 21T 7T 20T 9 11 

11 

Brady Bechtel188
975060 Premier

7.800 10.400 9.60010.700 9.30010.000 57.800
23T 10T 6 8T 6T 16 12 

12 

Hunter Broyles203
578942 Team Oswego

7.700 10.300 9.7009.600 10.8009.400 57.500
25 12 19 5T 14T 1 13 

13 

Gabe Benkers200
639057 St. Charles

8.800 11.100 9.40010.000 9.9008.200 57.400
17T 4T 14T 11T 22 10 14 

14 

Nathan Mabry156
638714 American Academy

9.400 9.000 9.30010.500 9.7009.400 57.300
14 22T 9T 15T 15T 13T 15 

15 

Max Gavin189
581931 Premier

9.800 10.700 9.8009.400 8.5008.600 56.800
13 7 20 3 19 23 16 

16 

Brody Sebold178
623669 Prairie

10.000 9.900 9.1009.900 9.1008.700 56.700
12 16 17T 20T 18 19T 17 

17 

Jacob Griffey163
941438 MEGA IL

8.600 9.600 9.40010.400 8.8009.800 56.600
19T 18T 10 12T 8 22 18 

18 

Brandon Eisen166
960283 MEGA IL

7.800 9.800 9.00010.000 9.5009.600 55.700
24T 17 15T 22T 11T 14T 19 

19 

Quin Hanlin177
623667 Prairie

10.300 10.400 8.3008.900 9.2008.000 55.100
8 11T 23 24 23 18T 20T

20T

Peter Ferrigan205
1037984 USGTC

9.300 8.000 9.40010.300 8.9009.200 55.100
15 24 12T 13T 17T 21 21T

21T

Charlie Marconi199
954306 St. Charles

8.100 8.200 9.2009.700 9.5009.600 54.300
21 23 18 18T 12T 15T 22 

22 

Sean McLaughlin167
960291 MEGA IL

8.800 9.500 9.1009.200 9.1007.800 53.500
18T 20 22T 21T 25 20T 23 

23 

Drew Mayo176
577488 Prairie

8.600 9.600 8.2008.200 8.2007.900 50.700
20T 19T 24 25 24 24 24 

24 
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Daniel Moreau157
638719 American Academy

8.000 7.800 9.0007.900 7.0008.400 48.100
22 25 25 23T 21T 25 25 

25 
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Brayden Byford249
1017928 Premier

10.500 10.600 9.90010.600 10.90010.700 63.200
1 1 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan DeFalco252
1014318 Premier

10.000 10.300 9.6009.800 10.6009.700 60.000
5 3 11 9T 9T 4 2 

2 

Sebastian Mitchell242
939416 Prairie

10.200 8.600 9.80010.200 10.80010.000 59.600
2T 9T 6 2T 4T 2 3 

3 

Alex Claiborne250
1014312 Premier

9.800 10.100 9.70010.300 10.1009.200 59.200
6T 4 4T 4T 17T 11T 4 

4 

Peter Day244
1000937 Prairie

9.000 10.400 9.6008.800 10.70010.200 58.700
18T 2 24T 10T 2 3 5 

5 

John Paul Khukhuu229
1010911 MEGA IL

9.300 8.600 9.40010.600 10.3009.900 58.100
14 10T 2T 16 7T 7T 6T

6T

Andrew Miles246
1001441 Prairie

10.200 8.300 9.5009.900 10.20010.000 58.100
3T 13T 9T 14T 5T 9T 7T

7T

Joshua Heller248
1014358 Premier

9.500 9.200 9.30010.500 10.2008.900 57.600
10T 5 3 17T 22T 10T 8 

8 

Zachary Blanken265
998317 St. Charles

9.500 8.700 9.0009.900 9.90010.100 57.100
11T 8 10T 24T 3 14T 9 

9 

 Zach           Zubel268
998326 St. Charles

9.500 8.000 9.70010.300 10.1009.400 57.000
12T 18 5T 5T 14T 12T 10 

10 

Carter Glenn247
1014356 Premier

9.700 8.200 9.7009.600 10.4009.300 56.900
8T 15T 13 6T 16 5T 11 

11 

Declan Childs207
996620 3D Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.70010.000 10.4009.400 56.100
20 19 8 7T 15T 6T 12 

12 

Louie Diab251
1014354 Premier

9.000 8.300 9.50010.100 9.4009.500 55.800
19T 14T 7 15T 11T 20T 13 

13 

Arthur Mellin270
998321 St. Charles

9.500 8.800 9.1008.900 9.8009.000 55.100
13T 6T 23 22T 20T 16 14 

14 

Joshua Manriquez245
1000938 Prairie

9.100 8.100 9.6009.700 9.3009.100 54.900
16T 17 12 11T 19 23 15 

15 

Eric Johnson, Jr.208
996627 3D Gymnastics

9.100 6.800 9.3009.500 10.3009.700 54.700
17T 25 14T 18T 10T 8T 16 

16 

Garrick Dodendorf266
998320 St. Charles

9.200 8.500 9.6008.200 9.9009.200 54.600
15 12 27 12T 18T 15T 17 

17 

Zion Morrison209
996625 3D Gymnastics

10.100 6.400 9.8009.200 9.00010.000 54.500
4 28 16T 3T 6T 26 18T

18T

Cole AnselmI211
966267 American Academy

9.800 8.200 9.6008.800 9.5008.600 54.500
7T 16T 25T 13T 24 18T 19T

19T

Emmett Callaci264
998318 St. Charles

8.500 8.800 9.1009.100 9.4009.500 54.400
22T 7T 18T 23T 12T 21T 20 

20 

Colin Newnam230
1010915 MEGA IL

8.700 7.200 9.7009.000 10.1009.500 54.200
21 22T 21T 8T 13T 13T 21 

21 

Kenneth Watkiss243
955571 Prairie

9.700 7.000 9.0009.100 9.4009.900 54.100
9T 24 19T 25T 8T 22T 22 

22 

Joshua Katz232
1009165 Oak Park

8.500 8.600 9.3009.200 9.6007.200 52.400
23T 11T 17T 19T 28 17 23 

23 

Anthony Tereshkim272
1030053 USGTC

8.500 7.200 8.9009.500 9.2008.900 52.200
24T 23T 15T 26T 23T 24T 24 

24 
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Dante DiSilvestro263
998319 St. Charles

8.300 7.500 9.2008.800 9.5008.100 51.400
26 20T 26T 21 25T 19T 25 

25 

Aiden Pennington206
996617 3D Gymnastics

8.500 6.500 9.3009.100 8.5009.000 50.900
25T 26T 20T 20T 21T 28 26 

26 

Joe Scott233
1009172 Oak Park

8.100 6.500 8.9009.000 9.2008.100 49.800
27 27T 22T 27T 26T 25T 27 

27 

Stephen Sperling212
1006892 American Academy

6.800 7.500 8.9007.800 8.7007.800 47.500
28 21T 28 28T 27 27 28 

28 
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Ryan Enright261
957581 Premier

10.200 9.600 9.70011.100 11.00010.100 61.700
3 6 1 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

Kamran Alikhan217
1013965 Flying High

10.900 8.700 9.70010.300 10.60010.200 60.400
1 17 5T 6T 1T 4T 2 

2 

Hunter Pawlowski219
1013968 Flying High

10.800 9.700 9.6009.800 10.4009.800 60.100
2 5 13 11T 8T 7T 3 

3 

Mason McIntyre224
957016 HUGS

10.100 9.500 9.80010.000 10.50010.000 59.900
4 7T 9T 2T 5T 6 4 

4 

Steven Robbins253
957608 Premier

9.400 10.200 9.30010.500 10.30010.100 59.800
13T 1T 4 22T 4T 9T 5 

5 

Aedan Kuch259
957592 Premier

9.500 9.500 9.70010.300 10.70010.000 59.700
9T 8T 6T 7T 6T 2T 6 

6 

Elliot Davis256
1017947 Premier

9.800 10.200 9.90010.800 9.6009.300 59.600
6T 2T 2 1 17T 17T 7 

7 

Elias Argyris260
1015929 Premier

10.000 9.000 9.80010.700 9.60010.200 59.300
5 12T 3 3T 2T 18T 8 

8 

Kellen Johnson255
1014360 Premier

9.800 9.500 9.30010.000 10.6009.400 58.600
7T 9T 10T 23T 15T 5T 9T

9T

Julian St. Pierre234
952264 Oak Park

9.500 9.800 9.70010.100 9.6009.900 58.600
10T 4 7T 8T 7 19T 10T

10T

Parker Schmidt257
1014364 Premier

9.500 8.800 9.70010.100 9.5009.800 57.400
11T 14T 8T 9T 9T 21T 11 

11 

Aiden Noyes238
1009170 Oak Park

9.100 9.200 9.8009.300 10.1009.800 57.300
16T 11 19T 4T 10T 13 12 

12 

William Sperling215
961981 American Academy

7.800 10.200 9.4009.900 10.0009.800 57.100
27 3T 11T 19T 11T 14 13T

13T

Bennett King237
1009166 Oak Park

9.400 9.400 9.6009.500 9.7009.500 57.100
14T 10 16T 12T 13T 16 14T

14T

Kristupas Karckauskas254
1018309 Premier

9.100 8.800 9.7009.700 9.5009.500 56.300
17T 15T 14 10T 14T 22T 15 

15 

Fredrick Marwig231
941441 MEGA IL

9.000 8.000 9.4009.300 10.4009.700 55.800
19T 22T 20T 20T 12 8T 16 

16 

Henry Vijuk239
1009180 Oak Park

8.600 8.400 9.5009.600 10.2009.300 55.600
24 18 15 16* 19* 12* 17T

17T

Gaetano Chan269
946326 St. Charles

9.100 8.300 9.5009.200 10.2009.300 55.600
18T 19T 23T 15* 18* 11* 18T

18T

Evan Mehta258
957987 Premier

9.600 9.000 9.4008.900 9.5009.200 55.600
8 13T 27 21T 21T 23T 19T

19T

Ryan Martinez218
1013967 Flying High

9.500 8.000 9.5009.300 9.0009.200 54.500
12T 23T 21T 17T 22T 26 20 

20 

Carter Conrad275
1040380 USGTC

9.000 7.600 9.5009.500 9.3009.300 54.200
20T 27 17T 18T 20T 25 21 

21 

David Ikeemeka236
1009163 Oak Park

8.300 8.800 9.3009.100 9.5008.500 53.500
25 16T 25T 24T 24 24T 22 

22 

Adrien Dubois235
1009158 Oak Park

7.900 7.700 9.6009.500 10.7007.800 53.200
26 25T 18T 13T 28 3T 23T

23T

Andrew Netolicky214
961969 American Academy

9.000 7.800 9.3009.200 8.5009.400 53.200
21T 24 24T 25T 16T 27 24T

24T
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Matthew Troy262
983675 Premier

8.900 8.100 9.6009.300 9.8007.400 53.100
22T 21 22T 14T 29 15 25 

25 

Hill Basler274
1037987 USGTC

8.900 7.400 9.3009.900 8.3008.900 52.700
23T 28 12T 26T 23 28 26T

26T

Colton Sheffert241
952261 Oak Park

9.300 8.300 9.2008.000 9.6008.300 52.700
15 20T 29 27T 25 20T 27T

27T

Chase McDowell273
1037986 USGTC

7.600 7.700 8.7009.100 10.3008.000 51.400
28 26T 26T 29 27 10T 28 

28 

Logan Warnok210
1036254 American Academy

6.500 7.300 9.2008.200 8.0008.200 47.400
29 29 28 28T 26 29 29 

29 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastics West



Judge's Signatures

2016 Joe Giallombardo
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2016 10:02:58 AM

Men / 4 / 9+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Al Trch228
1006333 HUGS

11.200 10.400 9.90010.200 11.00010.400 63.100
1 2 3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jared Pilkington220
1013969 Flying High

10.700 10.100 9.80010.600 11.00010.000 62.200
2T 3 1 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Colin Oconer227
957013 HUGS

10.500 10.700 9.70010.400 10.40010.100 61.800
4 1 2 3 3 5 3 

3 

Dominic Gentile221
1013966 Flying High

10.700 8.700 9.3009.800 10.5009.300 58.300
3T 5 4 5 5 4 4 

4 

Marco Soto222
1013970 Flying High

9.500 9.300 9.6009.400 10.20010.200 58.200
5 4 6 4 2 6 5 

5 

Thomas Ferrigan276
1037985 USGTC

8.500 8.000 9.2009.700 10.7009.200 55.300
8 9T 5 6T 6T 3 6 

6 

Lucas Woodward223
1013972 Flying High

8.700 8.200 9.1009.300 8.9009.200 53.400
7 6 7T 8T 7T 7 7 

7 

Ilan Guman216
961984 American Academy

9.100 8.100 9.2008.600 8.8008.300 52.100
6 7T 9 7T 10 8 8 

8 

Brenden Wydra225
1006337 HUGS

7.400 8.000 9.1009.300 8.2008.700 50.700
10 10T 8T 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Luke Hackemack226
1006330 HUGS

8.100 8.100 9.1007.500 8.7009.000 50.500
9 8T 10 10T 8 9 10 

10 
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Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kai Uemura293
517698 Lakeshore

11.800 12.700 12.50011.100 12.20011.600 71.900
1 1 1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Sasha Malinkine317
510624 Swiss Turners

11.600 12.500 12.30010.700 12.00010.900 70.000
5 2T 3T 16 3T 2 2 

2 

Alec Peterson294
554503 Lakeshore

11.700 12.500 12.50010.100 11.60010.800 69.200
2T 3T 7 6T 5 4 3 

3 

Erik Bussmann299
485337 Lakeshore

11.200 11.400 12.60010.700 11.90010.900 68.700
8T 13 4T 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Maurice Thomas298
517694 Lakeshore

11.500 12.400 12.9009.600 10.40011.500 68.300
6 5T 10T 1 2 8 5 

5 

Akshay Puri296
517677 Lakeshore

11.100 12.500 12.50010.200 11.50010.200 68.000
10 4T 5T 7T 8 5 6 

6 

Jack Barden295
569420 Lakeshore

11.700 12.400 12.80011.000 9.1009.500 66.500
3T 6T 2 2 14T 18T 7 

7 

Kavan Puri297
517683 Lakeshore

11.700 11.000 12.40010.000 10.60010.100 65.800
4T 16T 8 10T 9 7 8 

8 

Diego Leautaud701
511087 Gymkhana

10.300 12.300 12.5009.600 10.7009.600 65.000
14 8 11T 8* 12T 6 9T

9T

Tyler Williams313
634772 Premier

11.000 11.700 12.5009.100 10.00010.700 65.000
11 10T 13T 9* 6 11T 10T

10T

Christian Goldner-Luedtke320
525772 Swiss Turners

11.200 12.400 12.4007.900 10.0009.500 63.400
9T 7T 25 11T 15T 12T 11 

11 

John Azevedo315
574737 Swiss Turners

9.700 12.000 12.20010.200 10.3008.700 63.100
19 9 6T 17T 19T 9 12 

12 

Ryan Johnson311
512949 Premier

9.200 11.600 12.2008.600 10.00010.600 62.200
22T 12 18T 18T 7 13T 13 

13 

Jimmy Hawksworth308
503001 Premier

11.400 11.000 12.7008.300 9.6008.900 61.900
7 17T 20T 3 17T 15 14 

14 

Justin Lozano330
635700 Trinity

10.000 11.700 11.9009.000 9.1009.700 61.400
18 11T 15T 22T 11 19T 15 

15 

Tucker Yasunaga283
533241 Champaign

10.100 11.000 12.4008.700 9.2009.900 61.300
16T 18T 17 12T 10 17 16 

16 

Sean Mullen331
504493 Ultimate

8.600 10.800 12.0009.800 10.2008.600 60.000
27 20 9 20T 21T 10 17 

17 

Evan Reichert327
509300 Team Oswego

10.100 10.900 11.8009.500 8.2008.900 59.400
17T 19 12 24T 18T 25T 18 

18 

John Blakey312
635887 Premier

10.700 10.100 12.4007.800 8.5009.600 59.100
13 25 26 13T 13T 23 19 

19 

Paul Missiaen318
510625 Swiss Turners

9.200 11.100 12.4009.000 7.0009.500 58.200
23T 15 16T 14T 16T 30 20T

20T

Joseph Pennell319
510627 Swiss Turners

10.200 11.200 11.9009.100 9.3006.500 58.200
15 14 14T 23T 30 16 21T

21T

Michael Penzone328
509336 Team Oswego

10.800 9.700 12.4008.300 8.0008.700 57.900
12 26T 21T 15T 20T 28 22 

22 

Wyatt Patterson329
576046 Trinity

8.800 10.300 11.8008.600 8.7008.600 56.800
25T 22 19T 25T 22T 22 23 

23 

Benjamin O'Connell277
507171 Bartlett

9.300 10.700 11.7008.000 8.4008.200 56.300
20T 21 24 26T 24 24 24 

24 
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Benjamin Mears310
532048 Premier

9.300 10.200 11.6008.300 9.7006.900 56.000
21T 23T 22T 28T 29 14 25 

25 

Dylan Childs282
464225 CPD

8.800 9.700 11.5007.600 7.9007.500 53.000
26T 27T 27 30T 25T 29 26 

26 

Matthew Ballard309
581939 Premier

9.000 8.900 12.2006.700 8.2007.200 52.200
24 28 29 19T 27T 26T 27 

27 

Nathan Schellerer280
507175 Bartlett

8.000 10.200 11.7005.700 9.0007.500 52.100
30T 24T 30 27T 26T 20 28 

28 

Thomas Chiappetti289
503000 Gym-Kinetics

8.400 7.700 12.0007.100 8.2008.400 51.800
28 30T 28 21T 23 27T 29 

29 

Logan Barnes316
574738 Swiss Turners

8.000 7.700 11.6008.100 8.9007.200 51.500
31T 31T 23 29T 28T 21 30 

30 

Maddox Infante278
507168 Bartlett

8.100 8.800 11.5005.600 6.5005.800 46.300
29 29 31 31T 31 31 31 

31 
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Num Name
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Drake Andrews326
574735 Swiss Turners

11.000 12.200 12.0009.300 11.40010.700 66.600
1T 1 3 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Michael Penney322
510629 Swiss Turners

10.800 10.500 12.1008.900 10.30010.200 62.800
3 4T 5T 10 2 2 2 

2 

Matthew Sandula301
576666 Mid Michigan

11.000 11.000 11.7008.700 10.20010.100 62.700
2T 3 9T 16 3 3 3 

3 

Bryce Willems321
479152 Swiss Turners

9.600 11.300 12.3009.800 10.1008.700 61.800
11 2 1 6T 11 4T 4 

4 

Timo Kohls323
516723 Swiss Turners

10.000 10.100 11.9008.800 10.0009.700 60.500
8 10 7T 13T 4T 6 5 

5 

Marty Lanigan288
628277 Flying High

8.900 10.500 12.8008.100 10.1009.700 60.100
15T 5T 14T 1 5T 5T 6 

6 

Maxwell Brenner325
572044 Swiss Turners

10.600 9.600 12.2008.600 9.0008.600 58.600
4T 13 12T 8T 12T 8T 7 

7 

Evan Benemann300
515735 Mid Michigan

9.800 10.400 11.9009.400 8.1008.600 58.200
10 6 2 14T 13T 15 8 

8 

Mattia Zefran303
465170 Oak Park

10.300 9.400 12.5008.900 9.0007.900 58.000
7 16 6T 2T 17 9T 9 

9 

Charlie Cripe286
637732 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

10.600 9.200 12.3008.100 8.5009.000 57.700
5T 17T 15T 7T 8 11 10T

10T

Sean O'Connor304
474730 Oak Park

9.100 10.200 12.0007.600 9.6009.200 57.700
14 8T 17 12T 6 7 11T

11T

Samuel Garza290
472171 Gym-Kinetics

10.500 9.500 12.4008.700 7.5008.100 56.700
6 14T 10T 4T 16 18 12 

12 

Tyler Ratcliff291
1011256 Gym-Kinetics

8.900 10.200 12.4006.800 8.7008.500 55.500
16T 9T 21 5T 14 10 13 

13 

Leo Gonzalez302
430145 Oak Park

8.400 10.300 11.8008.800 7.0009.100 55.400
18 7 8T 15 7 20 14T

14T

Joshua Schenkel324
524354 Swiss Turners

9.300 9.000 11.4008.700 8.2008.800 55.400
12 19T 11T 18T 9T 14 15T

15T

Marcus Mittelstadrt332
509144 Ultimate

9.200 9.900 12.5009.200 7.1007.100 55.000
13 11 4 3T 21 19 16 

16 

Dominic Milazzo287
637762 Elmhurst Gymnastics 

8.300 9.000 11.5008.600 8.4008.200 54.000
19 20T 13T 17 15 12T 17 

17 

Stephen Forbes292
473798 Gym-Kinetics

9.900 8.500 12.2007.800 8.0007.500 53.900
9 22 16 9T 20 16 18 

18 

Naga Sai Nitta314
578998 Premier

8.900 9.500 11.4007.500 7.6007.700 52.600
17T 15T 18 19T 18 17 19 

19 

Wesley From281
940082 Bartlett

8.200 9.700 11.0007.300 6.9008.800 51.900
20 12 19 21 10T 21 20 

20 

Justin Kurak306
935247 Palatine

7.300 9.200 11.4006.900 8.4007.600 50.800
21T 18T 20 20T 19 13T 21 

21 

Dominic Filichia305
532050 Palatine

7.300 5.500 10.8006.000 6.0006.000 41.600
22T 23 22 23 22 23 22 

22 

Lukas Styczen307
385638 Palatine

5.100 8.700 10.9004.500 6.5003.500 39.200
23 21 23 22 23 22 23 

23 
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Cody Troha351
390212 Lakeshore

13.000 14.000 13.50013.700 12.30013.500 80.000
5T 4 1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Nathan York380
515455 Premier West

12.800 14.100 12.20012.100 12.50013.100 76.800
9T 1T 4T 12T 2 3 2 

2 

Murun Jamiyankhuu356
384258 Lakeshore

12.100 13.900 12.70012.500 13.00012.400 76.600
20T 5 2 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Alexander Chen383
438179 Premier West

12.500 14.100 12.10012.000 12.20012.300 75.200
15T 2T 6 14T 10T 5 4 

4 

William  Howard676
442025 CPD

13.400 12.800 12.90011.500 11.70012.800 75.100
1 15T 9 2 4T 7 5 

5 

Ryan Vanichtheeranont379
470079 Premier West

13.300 14.100 12.30011.400 11.30012.400 74.800
2 3T 10 9T 8T 14T 6 

6 

Michael Baren382
432867 Premier West

13.200 13.200 12.40011.000 11.60012.800 74.200
3 9 15T 6T 5T 8T 7 

7 

Colton Tevz390
475658 Swiss Turners

12.200 13.400 12.00011.200 12.70012.200 73.700
18T 7 13T 18T 13T 2 8 

8 

Avery Grosvenor375
490056 Premier

12.800 13.600 12.50011.700 10.40012.100 73.100
10T 6 8 5 16 20T 9T

9T

Charley Thompson394
481788 Ultimate

13.000 12.500 12.40012.100 10.10013.000 73.100
6T 21T 5T 7T 3 26T 10T

10T

Alwyn Jacob334
460446 Bartlett

12.500 12.700 12.20011.900 11.50012.000 72.800
16T 18T 7 13T 17T 10 11 

11 

Hunter Dalisay368
382711 Prairie

12.800 13.300 12.10011.300 11.60011.500 72.600
11T 8 11T 15T 22T 9T 12 

12 

Lucas Samaan336
463542 Bartlett

11.900 13.100 11.00012.200 11.40012.300 71.900
23T 10 3 38 11T 11T 13 

13 

Brody Macedon374
512953 Premier

11.900 12.900 12.10010.400 11.90012.400 71.600
24T 13T 26T 16T 9T 6 14T

14T

Zachary Mottlow384
470073 Premier West

12.900 11.500 12.30011.300 11.30012.300 71.600
7T 34T 12T 10T 12T 15T 15T

15T

Jake Bernier377
470062 Premier West

13.100 12.700 11.40011.000 10.20011.900 70.300
4 19T 16T 31T 19T 24T 16 

16 

Eduardo Mitchell370
456894 Prairie

12.900 12.200 12.00011.000 10.90011.000 70.000
8T 28T 17T 19T 28 17T 17 

17 

Danny Bezugliy393
489462 Trinity

12.200 12.700 12.10010.200 11.40011.100 69.700
19T 20T 30T 17T 27 12T 18 

18 

Yasper Pietrzyk353
443151 Lakeshore

11.900 12.500 11.90010.800 10.40012.000 69.500
25T 22T 21T 21T 18T 21T 19 

19 

Garrett Wonnacott371
479401 Prairie

12.700 12.400 11.70010.900 10.40011.300 69.400
12 23T 19T 23T 25T 22T 20 

20 

Oscar Kulesza348
511090 Gymkhana

11.200 12.300 11.70010.700 11.20012.200 69.300
33T 26T 23T 24T 14T 16 21 

21 

William Szot369
382954 Prairie

11.900 11.300 11.60011.200 10.00012.700 68.700
26T 36 14T 25T 6 28 22T

22T

Robert Cartwright396
508125 Ultimate

11.700 12.100 11.50010.800 10.90011.700 68.700
27 30 22T 27T 21 18T 23T

23T

Kyle Parlin372
464235 Premier

11.000 12.900 11.20011.000 10.10012.200 68.400
36 14T 18T 36T 15T 27T 24T

24T
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Nikhil Myers335
460449 Bartlett

11.300 12.300 11.90010.400 10.60011.900 68.400
31T 27T 27T 22T 20T 19 25T

25T

Zach Gustafson378
470070 Premier West

12.400 12.800 11.50010.000 9.80010.700 67.200
17 16T 34 28T 29T 30 26 

26 

Jacob Wasserman376
567877 Premier

11.400 12.800 10.90010.400 9.90011.400 66.800
29T 17T 28T 39 24 29 27 

27 

Gavin Coyle366
467135 Prairie

12.000 13.000 11.20010.900 8.10011.500 66.700
22 11T 20T 37T 23T 34 28T

28T

Ben Taylor373
586726 Premier

10.900 12.200 11.30010.700 10.30011.300 66.700
37 29T 24T 33T 26T 23 29T

29T

Nicholas Fortino367
496118 Prairie

12.100 11.500 12.00010.700 8.70010.600 65.600
21T 35T 25T 20T 31 33 30T

30T

Sean Martin358
460448 MEGA IL

11.300 11.800 11.30010.300 10.20010.700 65.600
32T 32 29 34T 30T 25T 31T

31T

Patrick Duffy381
635683 Premier West

11.600 11.900 11.5009.700 9.50010.300 64.500
28 31 35 29T 34T 31 32 

32 

Ryan Martin357
460447 MEGA IL

9.900 13.000 11.40010.200 9.4009.600 63.500
39 12T 31T 32T 36T 32 33 

33 

Thanos Pantazopoulos362
430150 Oak Park

10.200 9.900 12.3009.300 11.40010.300 63.400
38 39 37 11T 35T 13T 34 

34 

Peter Maestranzi347
473188 Gymkhana

11.200 11.700 11.5009.500 8.00010.500 62.400
34T 33 36 30T 32T 35 35 

35 

Riley Urquhart349
435351 Gymkhana

11.400 10.100 11.60010.200 7.80010.500 61.600
30T 38 32T 26T 33T 36 36 

36 

Paul Thompson III338
380516 CPD

12.600 12.400 12.60010.100 7.6000.000 55.300
13T 24T 33 4 38T 37 37 

37 

Charles Faust337
460445 Bartlett

11.200 11.200 11.3008.200 __.___9.600 51.500
35T 37 38 35T 37T 38T 38 

38 

Lais Najjar354
444394 Lakeshore

12.600 12.400 12.400__.___ __.___0.000 37.400
14T 25T 39T 8T 39T 39T 39 

39 

John Arnold389
1023637 Spring Hill

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
40* 40* 40* 40* 40* 40* 40*

40*

Xander Weber333
421917 Bartlett

__.___ 0.000 0.000__.___ __.___0.000 0.000
41* 41* 41* 41* 41* 41* 41*

41*

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastics West



Judge's Signatures

2016 Joe Giallombardo
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2016 10:03:10 AM

Men / 8 / 13 + yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jacob Sampier344
437018 Flying High

12.500 11.700 11.90011.500 11.40012.200 71.200
3 6T 2T 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Andy Taylor399
289360 Ultimate

12.300 11.600 11.80010.800 11.10011.800 69.400
4 8T 5T 5T 4 2 2 

2 

Jamie Martin387
481448 Premier West

13.100 9.800 12.30011.500 10.20011.200 68.100
1 15 3T 1T 6 6 3T

3T

Al Krambeer350
481911 Gymkhana

12.200 11.900 11.40010.900 10.00011.700 68.100
5 3 4 12 5 7T 4T

4T

Joel Hsieh386
391871 Premier West

11.400 11.700 11.20010.300 9.90010.900 65.400
10 7T 8 14 10 9 5 

5 

Isaac Gnadt341
647550 Champaign

11.900 12.400 12.0008.900 8.90011.100 65.200
7 1 15 3 7T 12T 6T

6T

Michael Herrmann342
440145 Crystal Lake

11.100 12.100 11.00010.800 10.5009.700 65.200
12 2 6T 15T 16 4 7T

7T

Douglas Ulrich343
393956 Crystal Lake

11.500 10.200 11.0009.900 10.30011.900 64.800
9 14 11 16T 3 5 8 

8 

Jack Russell361
482118 MEGA IL

11.000 11.600 11.5009.800 10.70010.000 64.600
13 9T 12 9T 14 3 9 

9 

Braedon Wever360
505764 MEGA IL

11.600 10.700 11.8009.600 8.90011.100 63.700
8 13 13 6T 8T 13T 10 

10 

Wesley Tunelius397
380505 Ultimate

12.000 9.700 11.60010.800 8.90010.200 63.200
6 16 7T 7T 13 14T 11 

11 

Colton OBrien675
393958 Crystal Lake

10.300 11.800 11.5008.600 10.00010.600 62.800
15 4T 16 10T 11 8T 12 

12 

Frankie Dietz400
441852 Ultimate

11.300 10.900 11.60010.200 8.40010.300 62.700
11 12 9 8T 12 15 13 

13 

Ric Johnson339
577608 CPD

12.900 9.600 12.3009.000 8.3000.000 52.100
2 17 14 2T 17 16 14 

14 

Spencer Jones392
531803 Swiss Turners

__.___ 11.100 11.30010.000 9.4009.800 51.600
16T 11 10 13 15 11 15 

15 

Max Nevel398
289338 Ultimate

0.000 11.800 0.00011.800 9.80012.200 45.600
17T 5T 1 17 2T 10 16 

16 

Gavin Byrd340
442036 CPD

10.900 11.200 11.500__.___ __.___11.000 44.600
14 10 17 11T 9 17 17 

17 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Dominic Tommasone449
215276 Premier

14.700 13.800 14.40014.000 13.60013.500 84.000
1 2T 1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Max Diab448
217694 Premier

13.800 13.700 15.00013.300 11.50013.700 81.000
3 5T 3 1 1T 8 2 

2 

Cobey Pava438
217546 Lakeshore

13.500 13.400 14.80013.500 13.20012.100 80.500
5 9 2 2 10T 2 3 

3 

Jacob Yehling452
201667 Premier West

13.000 14.400 14.10011.600 12.50013.200 78.800
9 1 10 4 4 3 4 

4 

Emery Smith447
241116 Premier

13.400 13.500 13.80011.400 11.70012.300 76.100
6 7T 11T 5 8 7 5T

5T

Jared Cuthbertson456
256698 Premier West

12.500 13.700 13.30012.200 11.90012.500 76.100
12 6T 6T 7 7 5T 6T

6T

Cash Buske463
298206 Swiss Turners

12.900 13.800 13.60012.800 10.80011.700 75.600
10 3T 4T 6 14 12 7 

7 

Danny O'Donnell431
182530 American Eagles

13.300 12.800 12.70011.700 11.40013.000 74.900
7 15 9 9T 6 9T 8 

8 

John Rourke457
393049 Premier West

13.200 13.800 13.10012.000 12.10010.600 74.800
8 4T 8 8 18 4 9 

9 

Nolan Williamson445
223080 MEGA IL

14.100 12.000 12.00011.200 11.40011.300 72.000
2 18 14 13 16 10T 10 

10 

James Parker III439
267345 Lakeshore

12.000 11.800 12.20012.200 10.90012.200 71.300
15 19 7T 11 9 11 11 

11 

Anthony Kunkel434
433039 Champaign

12.600 12.900 12.10011.400 9.60012.100 70.700
11 13T 12T 12 11T 17 12 

12 

Christopher Ritter466
392929 World Class

12.300 12.700 11.3009.400 10.00010.400 66.100
13T 16 17 15 19 15 13 

13 

Alan Hansen433
243325 Champaign

11.900 10.700 11.20010.500 10.10011.100 65.500
16 21 15 16 17 14 14 

14 

Evan Perreault455
201662 Premier West

13.700 13.500 11.10012.800 __.___13.100 64.200
4 8T 5T 17 5 20T 15 

15 

Logan Ciocarelli462
251769 Swiss Turners

0.000 13.200 12.7009.900 9.50012.100 57.400
19T 11 16 10T 12T 18 16 

16 

Test TEST999
Ultimate

9.900 12.300 7.5000.000 5.50011.400 46.600
18 17 18T 18 15 19 17 

17 

Shaunak Puri440
290218 Lakeshore

0.000 12.900 0.00011.300 9.80012.100 46.100
20T 14T 13 19T 13T 16 18 

18 

Matthew Sullivan453
282650 Premier West

0.000 13.300 0.000__.___ 11.90013.700 38.900
21T 10 19T 20T 2T 6T 19 

19 

Luka Sisauri437
258772 Crystal Lake

12.300 13.100 0.0000.000 10.7000.000 36.100
14T 12 20T 21T 20T 13 20 

20 

Nicholas Zunich435
433051 Champaign

11.800 11.300 11.9000.000 __.___0.000 35.000
17 20 21T 14 21T 21T 21 

21 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Dan Graham451
181899 Premier

14.600 14.700 13.90011.900 13.70013.400 82.200
1 1 8 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Tyler Ball465
155362 Ultimate

13.500 13.000 13.00014.600 12.80013.000 79.900
2 8T 1 5T 4 6 2 

2 

Michael Paradise458
178776 Premier West

13.100 14.000 12.20012.700 12.90013.400 78.300
6T 2 3 7 2T 5 3 

3 

Rex Scott450
226893 Premier

13.300 12.300 14.20012.300 13.40011.900 77.400
4T 10 6T 1 9 2 4 

4 

Jacob Wade459
220053 Premier West

13.100 13.800 12.10011.600 13.20013.200 77.000
7T 3 10 8 3 3 5 

5 

Satchel Hudson446
220155 MEGA IL

13.400 13.600 13.50011.700 12.10012.000 76.300
3 5 9 4 8 7 6 

6 

Jackson Freedman441
266994 Lakeshore

13.300 13.400 11.40012.300 13.10012.600 76.100
5T 7 7T 10 6 4 7 

7 

Cullen Jozwiakowski464
219996 Swiss Turners

11.400 13.700 13.00012.900 11.10012.500 74.600
11 4 2 6T 7 8 8T

8T

Liam Madden443
217541 Lakeshore

12.200 13.000 13.60012.500 10.60012.700 74.600
9 9T 4 3 5 10T 9T

9T

Maximilien Minder460
277920 Premier West

13.000 12.200 12.00011.100 11.00011.600 70.900
8 11 11 9 11 9 10 

10 

Blake Bowers436
281654 Champaign

11.500 11.600 11.1009.100 8.0009.000 60.300
10 12 12 11 12 12 11 

11 

Ryan Durkin461
443879 Premier West

0.000 13.500 0.00012.400 10.60011.800 48.300
12 6 5 12 10 11T 12 

12 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brandon Snipe401
378415 Bartlett

13.700 13.500 13.00012.600 12.50011.900 77.200
2 3 1 3T 16T 4T 1 

1 

Ty Wainwright418
391875 Premier West

13.500 14.200 12.00010.800 13.30012.900 76.700
3T 1 17 16 2T 1 2 

2 

Thomas Ramos415
371246 Premier West

13.900 13.700 11.90011.800 12.50012.800 76.600
1 2 9 17 4T 5T 3 

3 

Brandon Robinson420
289645 Premier West

12.500 13.200 12.60012.300 12.50012.900 76.000
15T 4 3T 9 3T 6T 4 

4 

Evan Ng406
384257 Lakeshore

13.000 13.000 13.00012.400 12.90011.600 75.900
7T 5 2 4T 19 2 5 

5 

Matthew Richardson426
375652 Ultimate

13.500 12.300 12.30011.100 12.70013.000 74.900
4T 11 14T 10T 1 3 6 

6 

Evan VanAacken423
396593 Swiss Turners

12.300 12.600 13.50012.100 11.00012.800 74.300
18T 7T 5T 1 5T 11T 7 

7 

Tristan Cruz417
371499 Premier West

13.500 11.400 12.90012.100 12.00011.900 73.800
5T 19T 6T 5T 17T 7 8 

8 

Cole Schreiber419
289642 Premier West

12.900 12.600 12.70010.600 11.90012.700 73.400
10 8T 18T 8 7T 8 9 

9 

Jack Gordon407
298348 Lakeshore

13.000 12.600 12.90011.900 10.60012.300 73.300
8T 9T 7T 6T 13T 16 10 

10 

Sebastian Ingersoll405
290215 Lakeshore

12.800 12.000 12.80011.300 11.70012.400 73.000
11T 15 11T 7 12 9 11 

11 

Beau Herion413
287549 Premier

13.200 11.800 13.10012.300 9.70012.700 72.800
6 16T 4T 2 8T 22 12 

12 

Andrew Kasper416
371498 Premier West

12.800 11.200 12.30011.900 10.90012.500 71.600
12T 21 8T 11T 11 13T 13 

13 

Nick Bernier421
470064 Premier West

13.000 12.900 11.60011.300 9.80012.700 71.300
9T 6 12T 19T 9T 21 14 

14 

Jared McIntosh414
375788 Premier West

12.700 10.500 12.30011.100 11.00012.800 70.400
14 23T 15T 12T 6T 12T 15 

15 

Cale Samson429
392931 World Class

12.300 12.200 12.20010.300 9.90012.700 69.600
19T 12 20 14 10T 19T 16 

16 

Andrew Grupe430
488481 World Class

12.500 12.100 12.1009.900 10.80011.700 69.100
16T 13T 22 15 18 15 17 

17 

Braden Brown404
437064 Champaign

12.200 11.400 12.30011.000 10.00012.100 69.000
20 20T 16 13T 15 18 18 

18 

Quinn McClure422
390382 Swiss Turners

12.100 12.100 11.1009.400 10.90011.500 67.100
21T 14T 26 23T 20 14T 19 

19 

Ethan Hughes403
475101 CPD

11.900 11.000 11.2009.700 10.40011.000 65.200
23 22 24T 22 22 17 20 

20 

Andrew Erbstoesser425
489463 Trinity

12.500 10.500 11.10011.300 9.00010.500 64.900
17T 24T 13T 24T 24 24 21 

21 

Alexander Tymouch408
470395 Lakeshore

10.400 12.400 11.70010.100 8.60010.800 64.000
25 10 21 18 23 25 22 

22 

William Ferro409
375658 Libertyville

12.100 10.500 11.50010.600 9.2009.700 63.600
22T 25T 19T 21 26 23 23 

23 

Jacob Klamer412
390209 Premier

12.800 9.700 10.6009.800 9.90010.100 62.900
13T 26 23 25 25 20T 24 

24 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Max Faber410
420591 Libertyville

10.800 11.700 11.6009.700 __.___11.100 54.900
24 18 25T 20T 21 26 25 

25 

Alex Cretors427
446317 Ultimate

0.000 11.800 0.00011.400 11.10012.300 46.600
26 17T 10 26 14T 10 26 

26 
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Men / 9 / 15+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

James Liacopoulos424
970751 Swiss Turners

11.700 12.700 11.90010.300 10.00012.500 69.100
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nathan Cook428
261366 Ultimate

11.200 12.000 11.60011.700 9.90012.400 68.800
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Evan Headley468
990217 Buffalo Grove

10.700 10.700 9.90011.000 11.20010.400 63.900
2 3* 3* 2T 1 1 1T

1T

Sid Strosberg514
1017744 Lakeshore

10.900 10.700 10.30011.000 10.70010.300 63.900
1 2* 2* 1 2 8T 2T

2T

Andrew Otgonbaatar469
992980 Buffalo Grove

10.500 10.400 9.90010.600 11.00010.200 62.600
3 5T 5T 3T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Hayden Brown505
1006251 I K

9.700 10.900 9.80010.600 11.10010.100 62.200
7T 1 6T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Aden Matyja498
951979 Gymkhana

10.000 10.400 9.90010.500 11.00010.000 61.800
5T 6T 7T 4T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Jonathan Coates478
1022980 CPD

10.100 9.400 9.60010.800 10.70010.200 60.800
4 9 4 8T 4T 9T 6 

6 

Noah Neubauer470
993943 Buffalo Grove

10.000 10.500 9.60010.500 10.00010.000 60.600
6T 4 8T 9T 7T 12T 7 

7 

Nathaniel Chu474
966277 CPD

9.700 10.200 9.50010.100 11.0009.700 60.200
8T 7 9 10T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Breccan Lepkowski527
998702 Premier West

9.700 9.900 9.4009.600 10.4009.500 58.500
9T 8 14 12T 11T 10T 9 

9 

Morgan Szpak507
1006249 I K

8.500 8.500 9.70011.200 10.4009.400 57.700
18T 10T 1 6T 13T 11T 10 

10 

Neil Sekhri529
1031792 Premier West

9.500 8.300 9.3009.800 10.8009.400 57.100
12 12T 13 14T 14T 6T 11 

11 

Sam Weis506
1008729 I K

9.600 7.800 9.7009.100 10.8009.700 56.700
10T 19T 17T 7T 9T 7T 12 

12 

David Nendick528
998706 Premier West

9.100 8.300 9.3009.900 9.9009.300 55.800
14 13T 10T 15T 15 14T 13 

13 

Elian Mejia476
1009614 CPD

8.200 8.300 9.2009.500 9.9009.500 54.600
22 14T 15 18 12T 15T 14 

14 

Anderson Detolve526
998700 Premier West

8.400 8.500 9.1009.100 9.8009.600 54.500
20T 11T 18T 19T 10 17T 15 

15 

Grayson Schmueck477
1009631 CPD

8.400 8.100 9.5009.900 10.0008.400 54.300
21T 15T 11T 11T 19T 13T 16 

16 

Fischer Ewert475
966281 CPD

8.900 8.000 9.3009.200 9.8009.000 54.200
15 17 16 16T 16T 18T 17 

17 

Carver Cohn481
1031378 Crystal Lake

9.300 7.800 9.4008.700 9.6009.000 53.800
13 20T 19 13T 17T 19 18 

18 

Austin Bennish525
998698 Premier West

8.800 7.700 8.9009.900 8.7009.000 53.000
16 22 12T 21T 18T 21 19 

19 

Eli Cheske486
1011248 Gym-Kinetics

9.600 7.800 9.1008.600 8.4008.100 51.600
11T 21T 20 20T 21T 22 20 

20 

Cascious Berner485
1011247 Gym-Kinetics

8.500 7.900 8.7008.000 9.9008.400 51.400
19T 18 22 23 20T 16T 21 

21 

Peter Raich515
995211 Libertyville

7.700 8.100 8.9008.400 9.4008.100 50.600
23 16T 21 22T 22T 20 22 

22 

Caleb Reed467
979623 American Eagles

8.700 5.100 9.3005.600 7.7007.300 43.700
17 23 23 17T 23 23 23 

23 
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Men / 4 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ryan Thompson508
1012173 I K

11.000 11.000 10.20010.300 11.30011.100 64.900
2 1 6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Garrett Anderson530
998696 Premier West

10.900 9.700 9.60010.700 10.60010.200 61.700
3 7 2T 8T 3 6 2 

2 

Lucas Wetzel510
659685 Jump Start

11.100 8.700 9.90010.500 10.70010.100 61.000
1 17 5 3T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Callum Perrin524
996776 Palatine

10.500 10.800 9.7009.800 9.90010.000 60.700
4T 2 12T 5T 6 14 4 

4 

Matthew Pishotta483
974362 Crystal Lake

9.900 9.800 9.70010.600 10.50010.100 60.600
7 6 4 6T 5T 7 5 

5 

Dylan Wendel516
995220 Libertyville

9.700 10.500 9.50010.300 10.3009.900 60.200
10T 3 7T 10T 7T 10 6 

6 

Alexander Stenz534
962250 Premier West

9.000 10.400 9.20010.100 11.00010.300 60.000
19 4 8 20T 2 2 7T

7T

Ian Hawkins533
962249 Premier West

10.300 9.600 10.0009.700 10.7009.700 60.000
6 8 14 2 12 5T 8T

8T

Ethan Ridings495
1011259 Gym-Kinetics

9.800 8.900 9.5009.900 10.4009.800 58.300
8T 11T 9T 11T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Aiden Ridings494
1011258 Gym-Kinetics

10.500 9.000 9.5009.100 9.8009.900 57.800
5T 10 18 12T 8T 15T 10 

10 

Logan Kwan479
1023015 CPD

8.400 9.500 9.4009.800 10.1009.600 56.800
25 9 13T 14T 13T 11T 11 

11 

Finn Beaird536
1023644 Spring Hill

8.000 10.000 9.9009.900 10.0008.900 56.700
29 5 10T 4T 22T 13 12 

12 

Ian Grady517
995227 Libertyville

9.500 8.900 9.3009.600 9.6009.600 56.500
13 12T 15 18T 14T 18 13 

13 

Ryan Schaefer484
974363 Crystal Lake

8.500 7.500 9.10010.700 10.4009.800 56.000
24 27 3T 22T 10T 9T 14 

14 

Elliott Haskell473
998074 Buffalo Grove

8.800 8.400 9.5009.900 9.5009.600 55.700
21T 19 11T 13T 15T 19T 15 

15 

Dylan Hoffman518
1023032 Morton Grove PD

9.700 8.300 9.4009.500 9.8008.700 55.400
11T 20T 16 15T 25 16T 16 

16 

Dylan Nojirl471
990227 Buffalo Grove

8.200 6.500 9.10010.800 10.8009.800 55.200
27 31 1 23T 11T 3 17T

17T

Aidan Chandler493
1038950 Gym-Kinetics

9.200 8.900 9.6008.400 9.5009.600 55.200
17 13T 22 9T 16T 20T 18T

18T

Eli Haskell472
998072 Buffalo Grove

8.800 8.800 9.4009.000 10.1009.000 55.100
22T 15T 19 16T 21 12T 19 

19 

Jordan Muhammad492
1016315 Gym-Kinetics

9.800 8.300 9.7008.500 9.2009.200 54.700
9T 21T 21 7T 19 23 20 

20 

Quinton Villanueva532
998710 Premier West

9.100 8.600 8.6008.800 9.7009.500 54.300
18 18 20 28T 18 17 21 

21 

Andrew Danca488
1011250 Gym-Kinetics

9.300 8.000 8.8009.200 8.8008.900 53.000
14T 22 17 27 23T 25T 22 

22 

C.J. Sayavongsa522
996881 Palatine

9.700 8.900 9.1007.500 9.3008.400 52.900
12T 14T 30 24T 27 22 23 

23 

Bradley Hayashi523
1015792 Palatine

9.300 7.400 9.2007.900 9.5009.100 52.400
15T 28 26T 21T 20 21T 24 

24 
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Gym
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USAG #
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Kolton Rizzo531
998709 Premier West

8.800 7.800 9.3007.700 8.8009.600 52.000
23T 23T 28 19T 17T 26T 25 

25 

Ryan Staudacher491
1011257 Gym-Kinetics

8.100 8.800 8.6008.200 8.9008.500 51.100
28 16T 23 29T 26 24 26 

26 

Marcus Moldovan519
1031160 Morton Grove PD

8.900 7.800 8.9008.000 8.3008.900 50.800
20 24T 24T 26 24T 29T 27 

27 

Samuel Jager490
1011255 Gym-Kinetics

9.300 7.300 8.4007.600 8.6008.200 49.400
16T 29 29 31 29 27 28 

28 

Dominic Adduci487
1011245 Gym-Kinetics

7.200 7.600 9.0007.900 8.5008.300 48.500
31 26 27T 25 28 28 29 

29 

Elijah Haskins489
1011252 Gym-Kinetics

8.300 7.700 8.6008.000 8.3007.000 47.900
26 25 25T 30T 31 30T 30 

30 

Joseph Cazzini537
1007845 Ultimate

7.800 7.200 9.4007.200 8.1008.100 47.800
30 30 31 17T 30 31 31 

31 
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Men / 4 / 9 + yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Aarion Johnson480
1023009 CPD

10.000 10.900 9.90010.200 10.50010.400 61.900
1T 1 1 4T 2 2T 1 

1 

Kobe Clark500
1019752 Hayasaki

10.000 9.500 10.0009.600 10.80010.500 60.400
2T 2 5 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Matthew Frerichs504
1017719 Hayasaki

10.000 9.200 9.7008.900 10.50010.100 58.400
3T 4 8 7T 3 3T 3 

3 

Miles Wood503
1022050 Hayasaki

9.500 8.900 10.0008.500 10.2009.900 57.000
6T 5 10T 3T 5 5 4 

4 

Steven Smith497
1021538 Gym-Kinetics

10.000 7.600 9.4009.900 10.1009.600 56.600
4T 13T 2T 12 7 6T 5 

5 

Matthew Vakilynejad539
1007839 Ultimate

9.500 8.700 9.1009.700 9.00010.000 56.000
7T 6T 4 14T 4 13 6 

6 

Jonathan Rattenborg512
659678 Jump Start

9.800 8.600 9.9008.800 9.3008.700 55.100
5 8 9 5T 14 10 7 

7 

Jack Holt502
1031381 Hayasaki

9.400 8.000 9.7008.500 10.1009.300 55.000
8 11 11T 8T 10T 7T 8 

8 

Jack Peyton501
1020703 Hayasaki

8.000 8.700 9.8009.000 10.3008.900 54.700
13 7T 7 6 13 4 9 

9 

Angus Maag513
965527 Jump Start

8.700 9.300 9.2008.300 9.5009.400 54.400
11 3 13T 13 9 8T 10 

10 

Luke Hughes540
1007850 Ultimate

7.500 8.500 10.1009.900 8.5009.700 54.200
15 9T 3T 1 6 14 11 

11 

Zachary Builta538
1007847 Ultimate

8.400 8.500 9.5008.500 9.5009.500 53.900
12 10T 12T 10T 8 9T 12 

12 

Benjamin Howey496
1011253 Gym-Kinetics

9.100 7.000 9.6009.300 9.2009.300 53.500
9 15 6 9 11T 11T 13 

13 

Michael Frerichs499
1017724 Hayasaki

8.800 7.700 9.5008.300 9.2008.500 52.000
10 12 14T 11T 15 12T 14 

14 

Joey Brocar520
594671 Morton Grove PD

7.900 7.600 9.1007.900 8.3009.000 49.800
14 14T 15 15T 12 15 15 

15 
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Men / 5 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Zander Malinis577
955423 Lakeshore

11.700 12.100 10.20011.800 11.10011.800 68.700
2 1T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kent Itai567
628695 Gymkhana

11.900 12.100 9.40011.100 10.60010.800 65.900
1 2T 6T 24T 6* 2T 2T

2T

Maximus Kongabel575
967777 Lakeshore

11.500 11.700 9.90011.500 10.50010.800 65.900
3 4T 3 6T 5* 4T 3T

3T

Andrey Kostyshak574
955425 Lakeshore

10.400 11.800 9.80011.600 10.10010.900 64.600
11T 3 2 9T 3T 12 4 

4 

Michael Kristofka Jr.573
1006910 I K

10.400 11.500 10.10010.600 9.60010.900 63.100
12T 6T 12T 2 4T 20T 5 

5 

Daniel Sanjuanico595
962239 Premier West

10.500 11.700 9.30010.600 10.60010.300 63.000
9T 5T 13T 30T 10 3T 6 

6 

Sergio Hernandez568
951971 Gymkhana

10.800 10.300 9.70010.900 10.00011.100 62.800
7T 14T 8T 12T 2 13T 7 

7 

Kody Tokunaga566
628690 Gymkhana

10.900 11.500 9.40010.200 10.30010.400 62.700
5T 7T 17T 25T 9 7* 8T

8T

Peyton Rosenthal541
938806 Buffalo Grove

11.200 10.800 9.30010.900 10.30010.200 62.700
4 10 9T 31T 11T 8* 9T

9T

Hayden Schubert543
938807 Buffalo Grove

10.400 9.500 9.90011.200 10.50010.500 62.000
13T 23T 5 7T 8 5T 10 

10 

Vashon Gates559
651108 Crystal Lake

9.600 10.100 9.50010.500 10.40010.800 60.900
24T 16T 14T 19T 7T 6 11 

11 

Thomas Girzadas586
943688 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

10.800 10.100 9.40010.100 10.20010.200 60.800
8T 17T 20 26T 12T 10T 12 

12 

Simon Joshi571
1006861 I K

10.200 11.000 9.60011.300 9.6008.900 60.600
17T 9 4 15T 26T 21T 13 

13 

Aaron Stachovic542
951822 Buffalo Grove

10.000 10.600 10.00010.500 9.8009.400 60.300
20T 11 15T 3T 21 17 14 

14 

Isaiah Nelson606
975720 Trinity

10.900 9.400 10.00010.800 9.9008.900 59.900
6T 27T 10T 4T 27T 15T 15 

15 

Eric Spizziri544
939030 Buffalo Grove

9.200 10.400 10.00010.200 10.0009.800 59.600
29T 13 18T 5T 17T 14T 16 

16 

Isaiah Richardson602
975717 Trinity

9.900 9.900 9.80010.200 10.3009.000 59.100
22 19 19T 10T 24T 9T 17 

17 

Michael Sherman576
982369 Lakeshore

10.500 11.300 9.40010.800 6.8009.900 58.700
10T 8 11T 27T 13T 39 18T

18T

Ryan Tucker603
1010929 Trinity

10.200 9.700 9.6009.900 9.7009.600 58.700
18T 20T 21 16T 20 18T 19T

19T

Alexander Riley560
654816 Crystal Lake

9.100 9.000 9.70011.100 9.7009.900 58.500
31 30T 7T 13T 14T 19T 20 

20 

Jakob Duffey597
1033450 Premier West

10.000 10.500 9.0009.600 9.1009.900 58.100
21T 12 23 36T 15T 24T 21 

21 

Nolan Wishall554
647544 Champaign

10.400 10.300 9.9009.300 9.1008.600 57.600
14T 15T 24T 8T 30T 25T 22 

22 

Owen Lee572
1006903 I K

9.300 10.000 9.50010.400 8.6009.100 56.900
28 18 16 20T 22T 29T 23 

23 

Niko Villacci593
638276 Premier West

9.600 9.500 9.8008.900 10.2008.300 56.300
25T 24T 27 11T 34T 11T 24 

24 
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Peyton Balanag608
975017 Ultimate

10.200 8.500 9.3009.300 9.3008.900 55.500
19T 36T 25T 32T 28* 23 25T

25T

Federico Dantonio590
942722 Palatine

9.400 9.700 9.5009.000 9.0008.900 55.500
26T 21T 26 21T 29* 26 26T

26T

Miles Lee547
651064 CPD

9.200 8.700 9.6008.600 9.5009.700 55.300
30T 34 33 17T 19 22 27 

27 

Jonah Friedman555
971764 Champaign

10.300 9.400 9.2008.700 8.1009.100 54.800
16 28T 32 33 23T 34T 28 

28 

Beckett Selikow546
966483 CPD

9.400 9.500 9.0008.300 8.6009.900 54.700
27T 25T 34 37T 16T 30T 29 

29 

Henry Stevens600
1029929 Spring Hill

7.100 8.500 9.7008.800 9.9009.800 53.800
37T 37T 28T 14T 18T 16T 30T

30T

Gabriel Lee605
975719 Trinity

9.000 8.800 9.6009.700 8.4008.300 53.800
32 32T 22 18T 35T 32 31T

31T

Dennis Binkin545
961979 Buffalo Grove

8.900 9.600 9.4008.800 8.1008.500 53.300
33 22 29T 28T 32 35T 32 

32 

Nicolas Flaugher561
974948 Crystal Lake

7.600 9.300 9.4008.100 8.0009.000 51.400
35 29 36 29T 25T 37T 33 

33 

Devin Deloach604
1011572 Trinity

7.200 8.600 9.5008.200 8.5008.600 50.600
36 35 35 22T 31T 31 34 

34 

Anthony Hintz596
962222 Premier West

9.700 9.000 8.2007.400 8.8006.800 49.900
23 31T 37 39 39 27T 35 

35 

Owen Greenfield594
962218 Premier West

8.700 9.500 9.1005.500 8.8007.600 49.200
34 26T 38 34T 37 28T 36 

36 

Zachary Koviak601
1029932 Spring Hill

7.100 7.200 9.5008.800 8.1008.400 49.100
38T 39 30T 23T 33 36T 37 

37 

Joseph Raquel609
975018 Ultimate

10.400 7.800 8.9004.600 8.0007.300 47.000
15T 38 39 38 38 38T 38 

38 

Alexander Raich578
616134 Libertyville

0.000 8.800 9.1008.800 8.2008.300 43.200
39 33T 31T 35T 36T 33 39 

39 
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Cayden Versetto570
627396 Gymkhana

11.100 10.900 9.50010.800 9.10010.700 62.100
2 3 1 14T 1 10 1 

1 

Connor Knauff581
954130 Libertyville

10.600 11.500 9.50010.100 9.50010.200 61.400
5T 1 9T 15T 2 6T 2 

2 

Braeden Kratz579
616139 Libertyville

10.600 11.400 9.70010.100 8.6009.100 59.500
6T 2 10T 5T 14T 21 3 

3 

Landon Descourouez569
954353 Gymkhana

11.200 9.000 9.30010.400 9.2009.800 58.900
1 21 3T 22T 5* 9 4T

4T

Michael Hayworth591
996769 Palatine

10.100 10.100 9.8009.300 9.8009.800 58.900
9T 7T 15 3T 4* 5 5T

5T

Xander Dale589
940197 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

10.300 8.400 10.1009.500 10.6009.800 58.700
7T 25 13T 1 6T 1T 6 

6 

Nikolas Bruser599
998699 Premier West

10.000 9.500 9.70010.300 9.5008.900 57.900
11 15T 7T 6T 18 7T 7 

7 

Daniel Williams552
498329 CPD

10.800 9.600 9.7008.200 10.2009.100 57.600
3 13T 24 7T 15T 3 8 

8 

Jeremy Richard549
580587 CPD

10.100 9.400 9.30010.400 8.9009.100 57.200
10T 17 4T 23T 16T 13T 9 

9 

Erik Skogsberg598
962243 Premier West

9.500 10.500 9.5008.100 10.1009.200 56.900
16T 5 25T 16T 11T 4 10 

10 

Caden Chan564
983723 Crystal Lake

8.800 10.700 9.90010.300 8.2008.600 56.500
21T 4 8T 2 21T 28 11 

11 

Jacob Fleischer610
481787 Ultimate

9.500 8.000 9.7009.100 10.6009.500 56.400
17T 27T 17T 8* 8T 2T 12T

12T

Dellie Wright588
939274 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.100 10.000 9.70010.400 8.0009.200 56.400
19T 9T 5T 9* 12T 29T 13T

13T

Everett Barnett583
1035484 Libertyville

10.700 10.400 9.7008.400 8.8008.300 56.300
4 6 22 10T 25T 15T 14T

14T

Joshua King582
553475 Libertyville

8.700 10.100 8.9009.900 8.9009.800 56.300
23 8T 11 26T 7T 14T 15T

15T

Harrison Dale587
940199 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

10.300 9.200 8.80010.700 8.7008.500 56.200
8T 18T 2 28T 23T 17T 16 

16 

Parker Leonard562
651109 Crystal Lake

9.800 9.700 9.3009.500 8.7009.100 56.100
12T 12 14T 24T 17T 18T 17 

17 

Christian Rittner580
948689 Libertyville

9.700 9.500 9.7008.600 9.0008.800 55.300
14 16T 21 11* 19 11T 18T

18T

Alexander Schuppe565
651104 Crystal Lake

9.400 8.900 9.7009.600 8.3009.400 55.300
18 22 12 12* 10 27 19T

19T

Maks Malinski607
635708 Trinity

7.900 8.800 9.70010.400 8.4009.900 55.100
28 23 6T 13T 3 25T 20 

20 

Eric Vlahovich557
647542 Champaign

9.800 9.600 9.5008.100 9.0008.000 54.000
13T 14T 26T 17T 28 12T 21T

21T

Aidan Nguyen550
644635 CPD

8.500 9.200 9.1009.200 8.5009.500 54.000
25T 19T 16 25 9T 22T 22T

22T

Saul Matusaitis548
580579 CPD

7.000 10.000 9.5009.100 8.7008.300 52.600
31 10T 18T 18T 26T 19T 23 

23 

Reed Thibaudeau584
948692 Libertyville

9.600 7.600 9.8007.400 9.4008.700 52.500
15 29 31 4T 20 8 24T

24T
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Austin Pishotta563
974361 Crystal Lake

9.100 8.500 8.9008.700 8.8008.500 52.500
20T 24 20 27T 24T 16T 25T

25T

Martin Bliznakov585
660471 Morton Grove PD

8.600 7.500 9.5009.100 8.5009.200 52.400
24 30 19T 19T 13T 23T 26 

26 

Daniel Goodchild592
974002 Palatine

7.800 10.000 9.4008.100 8.4008.200 51.900
29 11T 27T 21 27 26T 27 

27 

Canyon Alwes556
647540 Champaign

8.000 8.000 9.5008.000 8.5008.600 50.600
27 28T 28 20T 22T 24T 28 

28 

Matthew Chagdes553
644557 CPD

7.500 9.200 8.8007.500 8.7007.700 49.400
30 20T 30 29T 29 20T 29 

29 

Zachary Koziel551
960287 CPD

8.500 8.300 8.6007.900 7.5007.000 47.800
26T 26 29 31 31 31 30 

30 

Dema Evans558
971763 Champaign

8.800 5.700 8.8008.300 8.0007.500 47.100
22T 31 23 30T 30 30T 31 

31 
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Oleksandr Shybitov637
652251 Lakeshore

11.900 12.100 10.40011.800 11.90011.800 69.900
1 1T 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jelani Scott636
585948 Lakeshore

11.800 12.100 10.20011.500 11.80011.900 69.300
2 2T 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Christopher Nendick644
581281 Premier West

8.900 11.200 9.2008.600 7.0009.400 54.300
3T 3 3T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Caden Dumelle663
941436 Trinity

8.900 8.400 8.4008.600 8.7007.900 50.900
4T 4 4T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Justice Humphreys667
652557 Ultimate

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Sasha Bogonosiuk634
588571 I K

12.100 12.200 9.90010.700 11.60012.000 68.500
1 1 1T 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Jack Myers613
542110 CPD

11.700 11.600 9.8009.900 11.60010.700 65.300
2 3T 7 8T 3 2T 2 

2 

Giovanni Mantia652
524218 Premier West

9.200 12.000 9.50010.000 10.20010.400 61.300
16T 2 5T 19T 5 7T 3 

3 

Lucas Mecher664
635712 Trinity

9.600 9.800 9.80010.700 11.00010.200 61.100
12T 10T 2T 9T 6T 3 4 

4 

Brandon Baker645
581271 Premier West

10.200 11.600 9.80010.300 8.30010.200 60.400
7T 4T 3 10T 7T 22T 5 

5 

Jaxson Dunbar646
581273 Premier West

10.500 9.400 10.10010.000 10.9009.400 60.300
5 15 6T 3T 13T 4 6 

6 

Adam Baker651
524208 Premier West

8.900 11.400 9.7009.400 10.20010.600 60.200
19T 5 11T 12T 4 8T 7 

7 

Eduardo Martinez615
651062 CPD

10.400 10.400 9.5009.800 9.7009.600 59.400
6 9 8 20T 11 10T 8 

8 

William Menapace638
515743 Mid Michigan

10.600 11.200 10.1009.100 8.9009.100 59.000
3T 6 15T 4T 16 16T 9 

9 

Christian Curtis626
518747 Gym-Kinetics

9.600 9.800 10.2009.000 10.6009.400 58.600
13T 11T 17 2 14T 6 10 

10 

Jeremy Bohlin653
584627 Premier West

9.300 9.300 9.7008.200 10.70011.300 58.500
15 16T 21T 13T 2 5 11T

11T

Aidan Murray655
998705 Premier West

8.900 11.100 10.1009.400 9.1009.900 58.500
20T 7 12T 5T 9 14T 12T

12T

Cameron Rhymes650
638275 Premier West

9.700 10.500 9.7009.700 9.7008.800 58.100
11 8 9T 14T 17 11T 13 

13 

Trevor Nonnenmann656
998708 Premier West

10.200 9.000 9.7009.700 9.6009.500 57.700
8T 19T 10T 16* 12 13 14T

14T

Elliot Harold670
652556 Ultimate

9.800 9.800 9.70010.100 8.5009.800 57.700
9T 12T 4 15* 10 20T 15T

15T

Ben Wilson620
971769 Champaign

10.600 9.200 10.3008.800 8.00010.000 56.900
4T 18 19 1 8 24 16 

16 

Cole Metzgar654
962234 Premier West

9.100 9.000 9.8008.600 10.0008.400 54.900
18 20T 20 11T 19T 9 17 

17 

Max Racutt649
638274 Premier West

9.800 9.000 9.0007.700 9.1009.200 53.800
10T 21T 26 29 15 15T 18 

18 

Lukas Nass614
651474 CPD

9.200 8.000 9.5009.400 8.9008.400 53.400
17T 28 13T 21T 20T 17T 19 

19 

Hunter Brown648
638271 Premier West

6.800 9.500 9.5009.400 9.7007.800 52.700
29 14 14T 22T 22 12T 20 

20 

Teddy Boundas629
952890 Gym-Kinetics

8.500 8.900 9.5008.200 8.9008.600 52.600
22 23 22T 23T 18 18T 21 

21 

Johnathan Anno668
553465 Ultimate

8.900 9.000 9.3009.100 8.5007.500 52.300
21T 22T 16T 27 24T 21T 22 

22 

Drake Woodward619
647549 Champaign

9.500 8.700 10.0007.600 8.3007.500 51.600
14 25 27 6 25T 23T 23 

23 

Alexander Popaeko628
952888 Gym-Kinetics

7.500 9.600 9.5008.000 7.7007.100 49.400
25 13 24 24T 26 26 24 

24 
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Owen Kams669
509140 Ultimate

8.300 7.800 9.4008.100 8.7006.400 48.700
23 29 23 25T 29 19 25 

25 

Nicholas Karana627
952885 Gym-Kinetics

7.400 8.200 9.7008.900 7.5006.800 48.500
26 27 18 17T 27 28 26 

26 

Devin Smith630
955542 Gym-Kinetics

7.200 8.300 9.6007.400 7.6008.100 48.200
28 26 28 18 21 27 27T

27T

Vincent Cerrentano639
579306 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.600 8.800 9.4007.800 7.9006.700 48.200
24 24 25 26T 28 25 28T

28T

Liam Schaffer621
530454 Crystal Lake

7.300 9.300 9.2006.600 7.3007.600 47.300
27 17T 29 28 23 29 29 

29 

Nicholas Perkins611
584729 American Eagles

5.000 5.500 8.2004.200 6.5004.500 33.900
30 30 30 30 30 30 30 

30 
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Christian Romero633
627392 Gymkhana

9.900 12.000 9.60010.100 11.00010.900 63.500
3 1 1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Taylor660
581282 Premier West

9.700 10.300 9.70010.100 10.50010.500 60.800
4 10 2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Randy Yonan659
524211 Premier West

10.400 11.100 9.6009.200 9.60010.800 60.700
1 2T 4T 3T 2 7 3 

3 

John Kramer624
478902 Crystal Lake

10.200 11.100 8.60010.000 10.1009.900 59.900
2 3T 3 26 5 3 4 

4 

Trey Wilcox641
639710 Palatine

9.000 11.000 9.4009.000 9.8009.800 58.000
8 4T 6 11T 6 4T 5 

5 

Tyler Clark657
518733 Premier West

9.600 11.000 9.3009.200 8.80010.000 57.900
5T 5T 5T 13T 4 14T 6 

6 

Jake Kinsella631
502999 Gym-Kinetics

8.300 10.200 9.5008.500 9.3009.000 54.800
14 11 10 5T 10T 10 7 

7 

Max Bukala661
505889 Premier West

8.800 10.700 9.5007.500 8.7009.300 54.500
9 7T 19T 6T 9 17T 8 

8 

Andrew Richardson673
463330 Ultimate

8.400 8.800 9.6008.900 9.2009.000 53.900
12T 14T 7 4T 11T 11T 9 

9 

Sammy Ritter674
536682 World Class

8.500 9.000 9.2007.500 9.8009.700 53.700
11 13 20T 16T 7 5T 10 

10 

Jason Castaneda665
574740 Trinity

7.300 10.800 9.2008.100 8.7008.900 53.000
18T 6 13T 17T 12 18T 11 

11 

Charlie Grossman640
541668 Palatine

8.000 10.600 8.9007.400 9.8008.100 52.800
15 9 21T 24 16 6T 12T

12T

Darien Goodchild643
644019 Palatine

9.600 8.800 9.2007.900 8.8008.500 52.800
6T 15T 15 18T 14 15T 13T

13T

John Feller Lacy662
1023668 Spring Hill

6.000 9.500 9.2008.200 9.5009.600 52.000
23T 12 12 19T 8 8 14 

14 

David Rasmussen642
971326 Palatine

8.600 8.500 9.5008.400 9.2007.300 51.500
10 18T 11 7T 23 12T 15 

15 

Arjun Sriram658
518762 Premier West

7.400 8.800 9.2007.700 9.4007.900 50.400
17 16T 18* 20T 19 9 16T

16T

Michael Domke671
652554 Ultimate

8.400 8.200 9.3007.700 8.6008.200 50.400
13T 21 17* 14T 15 20 17T

17T

Max Fuerholzer625
478904 Crystal Lake

7.300 10.700 9.3007.800 7.0007.700 49.800
19T 8T 16 15T 20 25 18 

18 

Cooper Rhoads635
1010087 I K

9.400 7.000 9.5008.800 8.3006.100 49.100
7 23 8 8T 25 23 19 

19 

Leor Weber618
966495 CPD

6.500 8.400 8.2008.700 8.4008.800 49.000
22 20 9 27 13 21T 20 

20 

Noah McCloud632
636143 Gym-Kinetics

6.000 8.500 9.4008.100 8.8006.900 47.700
24T 19T 14T 12T 24 16T 21 

21 

ZaKhari Dobson617
442035 CPD

7.700 7.200 9.5006.600 9.0007.500 47.500
16 22 24 9T 22 13 22 

22 

Ethan Correa616
580562 CPD

5.600 8.600 9.1007.400 8.4008.000 47.100
26 17 22T 23 17T 22T 23 

23 

Grady Georgia672
574666 Ultimate

7.300 6.800 9.2007.000 8.7008.000 47.000
20T 24T 23 21T 18T 19T 24 

24 
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Cole Chinske612
482143 American Eagles

5.900 6.200 8.8005.500 7.3007.600 41.300
25 26 26 25 21 24 25 

25 

Gavin Mari623
478905 Crystal Lake

5.300 6.800 9.2005.900 6.5004.500 38.200
27 25T 25 22T 26 26 26 

26 

Zachary Petko622
477502 Crystal Lake

7.200 5.200 9.5004.400 0.0004.000 30.300
21 27 27 10T 27 27 27 

27 
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